Printing time:10:11
FRIDAY, 09.02.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30({3661 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN R.KASHMIR 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]13.0|4.30]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]|2.30 | 10.5]|1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
10:45/4673 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE PERTH GL. 1.75/3.80|4.10|2.55|5.80|4.20| 10.5]3.20 | 1.30| 1.82 | 1.85]2.00 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.95 | 8.00 [ 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 2.20
11:00[11833 AUVPL |GREEN G. MOR.CITY 1.28/5.50|7.50(1.65|10.0]2.25|33.0/2.90/1.30|1.70/1.80]1.42|1.30]1.32|2.30|2.40[13.0[1.62|1.80[1.18|3.25
11:00| 3683 |BANPL |BROTHE.U. ABAHANI 8.00|5.001.32|14.0|1.8038.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.05[9.50 | 10.0/2.95|16.0| 1.40 | 2.95|1.75|2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
11:00| 3684 |BANPL|RAHMATG. MOHAMM.D. 5.20|3.45|1.679.00|2.65|17.0|4.70|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|8.50 | 7.75[2.90 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 2.75|5.10 | 1.97
11:30111966/AUVPL | OAKLEIGH MANNINGH. 1.15/7.50|11.0f1.35|15.0 3.20/1.25/1.65 1.82|1.90
11:30[11983/ISR 3 |IRONI M. MAC.K.M. 1.55/3.80|5.80[2.30/9.00|3.70|17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80) 1.65|3.99[2.7512.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
12:00111984|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT HAP.B.L. 2.30/3.30/2.903.70 | 4.80|7.259.00(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
12:35/11986|ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. H.BUEINE 1.45|3.80|7.75[2.20|15.0|3.40|32.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95|1.72| 7.50
12:40111994/ISR 3 |HOLON J. AS ASHDOD 2.20|3.15]3.25|3.60|5.507.00 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
12:45/11987|ISR 3 |MACC.LA. DIMONA 4.40/3.40|1.7816.75|2.80|13.0|5.30]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0]1.82|5.70 [ 1.98 | 2.55[3.99 | 1.92
13:00111950|]SYR |AL-WATHBA TALIYA 1.75/3.304.80)2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2,40 1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.25 | 5.70
13:00111951/SYR | TISHREEN AL JAISH 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90)2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
13:00111971|SYR  |AL-HORIYA AL SAH.T. 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 |4.90|2.35 | 9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
13:00111972|]SYR  |WAHDA SY. HUTTEEN 3.30|3.00|2.25]|5.80|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
13:00111973|SYR  |JABLEH ITIHAD A. 1.50/3.50|7.75[2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.15|2.00 ] 1.75 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 [ 1.92 | 8.50
13:00111988|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. SHIM.K.K. 1.85/3.35|4.10[2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 3.90
13:00[11989 ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HAP.HERZ. 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
13:00111990|/ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. HAP.K.S. 7.50|4.001.43]14.0/2.1532.0|3.35/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(13.013.0/3.40 |22.0|1.62 | 4.10|2.35|2.80|6.50 | 1.65
13:00| 8727 |CFR |ROSENBORG |AALESUND 1.4014.50/6.25[1.87|9.00|2.65|27.0|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.60 | 1.47]1.40|2.80[2.35|11.0[1.47 | 1.75|1.27 | 3.05
13:30[11975/ISR 3 |TIRA T.TAYIBE 1.3814.40|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.85|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.40[3.05|18.01.95|2.30 | 1.47 | 5.50
13:30111991|ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. HAPO.KAU. 1.38/4.40|7.75[1.98|14.0|2.80|33.0]|2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50| 1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.35| 3.05 | 18.0 [ 1.92 | 2.25 [ 1.45 | 5.20
13:30111992|ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. IRONI N. 3.70|3.25]2.006.00|3.20|11.0|6.00 | 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
13:30111993|ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. HAP.1.B. 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.804.607.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95[1.85 |6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
13:30| 3694 |IRN C |NASSAJI ALUMIN.A. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80]4.509.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[5.50 4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|8.002.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
14:0011967|[ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA B.D.KEN. 3.90|3.201.95]6.503.20|11.06.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|7.25|6.00)2.75|10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
14:00/ 4862 [ THA1 |MUANGT. BANGK.UTD 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
14:00| 5941 |AZE C |GABALA ARAZ (1:1) 2.60|2.95|2.804.40|4.809.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.05
15:00|2922 [ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.R.G. 2.10]3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.10
15:00|2923 [ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. MACCAB.K. 4.703.45|1.73|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.90]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.806.50 | 6.75]2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.101.90 | 2.40|3.90 | 1.75
15:00]2924 ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. BNEI YEH. 4.60/3.50|1.73|7.25|2.70]13.0/4.70]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.75]|2.55 | 11.0| 1.75[4.90 | 1.85 | 2.35[3.70 | 1.75
15:00/ 2925 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.RISH. 1.85]3.35/4.10/2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40 ) 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.65 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
15:00|2926 ISR 2 |L.TIBERL HAP.AFULA 1.40]4.20|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.90|33.0)|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55|3.50 [ 3.05 | 18.0[1.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
15:00| 8520 |TAN 1 |SIMBA AZAM 1.80/3.45|4.20(2.75|6.50|4.80|12.0)1.96 | 1.75| 2.90 2.65 1.75
15:00| 8525 |UGA 1 |KITARA VILLA 2.00]3.30]3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 3.45 1.92
15:00/ 8743 |CFR  |LAFNITZ BRINJE 1.50 | 4.50 | 4.80 | 2.05 | 6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.45
15:20| 8526 |UAELC|ITIHAD K. AL AIN 5.20|3.90|1.587.50|2.25|15.03.45|2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95/6.00 | 5.60[2.20 | 10.5]1.45|3.25|1.40 | 1.60|2.75 | 1.35
15:30111995[ENGD |COVEN.M21 BURNL.M21 2.15|3.80|2.7513.254.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
15:30]3662 [IND 1 |INT.KASHI GOKULAM 2.95|3.35]2.2514.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.40 | 3.60[1.92 |6.75] 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
16:00111953|INDS1 |ODISHA GOA 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.708.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.97
16:00112311|LB1PF |A.ANS.B. RACING B. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.67 | 3.50
16:00(3911 |MOR 2 |BEN GUER. RAC CAS. 1.90/3.25|4.00(3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50|1.92 | 6.25]|2.75 | 10.5[2.15| 2.85[2.20 | 4.20
16:30| 8828 |[SerSI |RADN.SUR. CUKARICKI 4.60/3.60|1.80)7.25|2.80|14.0/5.10]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]6.50|7.00]|2.60|12.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30|3.70 | 1.80
16:45/3863 |ALG 1 |ORAN CHLEF 1.92/2.90|4.30(3.15|6.75]6.00| 12.0]1.36 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.65]2.00 |6.25]2.80 | 10.5[2.45|3.55[2.45|4.70
17:00111968/ETH 1 |H.KENEMA DURAME 1.80]3.304.50[2.90|7.505.60| 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0 [ 2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
17:00/ 4531 |RUM 1 |OTELUL U CRAIOVA 2.45|3.25/2.95|4.104.90]8.50 | 9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.103.40[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.90
17:00| 5942 |AZE C |NEFTCHI SUMQAYIT (3:2) 1.903.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.80| 12.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.50 | 2.50 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
17:453861 |ALG 1 |SETIF KHENCHELA 1.55|3.45|6.75[2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.20 3.30 | 18.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 [ 1.97 | 7.50
18:00111969/BAH 2 |BAHRELC. E.AL REEF 1.12|7.50|18.0[1.37|30.0|1.80|65.012.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.45|1.18|1.25 | 2.25]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.15| 7.00
18:00[11977|BAH 2 |AL ITTIF. BOURI 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00| 2.50 | 10.5[1.92| 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
18:00[11978 BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. QALALI 1.75/3.504.50(2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72|4.70| 2.40 | 11.0[1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45
18:00/3912 |[MOR 2|JADIDA RAJA BENI 2.05|3.10|3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
18:00|4604 |HRV 1 VARAZDIN RUDES 1.58|3.90|6.00(2.40|10.04.00|19.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.35|1.90|1.68 |4.30|2.80 | 13.0[1.85|2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.60
18:00| 8521 |[MALI1 |KORO USFAS 3.05|2.95|2.40]5.30|4.009.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
18:00(8522 |MALI1 |KOROFINA REAL BAM. 4.10/3.10|1.95(7.00|3.20)13.0|6.25]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]8.00 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.25 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 4.80 | 2.45
18:00| 8523 [UGA 1 |[NEC KAM. MBARARA 1.80/3.30|4.50(2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0) 1.563 | 2.35|4.60 3.50 2.20
18:00| 8527 |[MALI1 |B.STARS AFE 3.90|3.05]2.0016.50|3.35|11.06.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25[2.80 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
18:00| 8528 |UAELC|WASL WH.DHABI 1.55|4.00|5.40[2.25|8.00|3.40|17.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 | 3.30|2.25| 10.5|1.50 | 1.70 [ 1.37 | 2.95
18:00| 8529 |MALI1 |BINGA BOUGOUNI 2.05/3.05/3.80|3.406.25]6.75|11.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
18:00| 8711 |[MALI1 |BAKARIDJ. AS POLICE 2.10/3.05/3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75| 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
18:00/8728 |CFR  |[MIDTJYLL. FREDRIKS. 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15]6.00]3.35|13.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.82 | 1.65]| 1.45 | 3.20| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35| 2.50
18:30| 4401 |[SVK 1 |ZILINA SLOVAN B. 2.80|3.702.15]4.50 | 3.358.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82 | 6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.70
18:30|8733 |[CFR |ADMIRA DONAUFELD 1.75/4.20 | 3.40(2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.271.32
19:00111952BIH C |VELEZ TUZLAC. 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.92|16.0]2.75|35.012.03|1.702.75|2.501.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.303.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 [ 1.42| 5.70
19:00111954|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 JUVEN.M19 2.10|3.35]3.253.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.60
19:00| 3442 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. NIEPOLOM. 2.25|3.40/3.203.60|5.20|7.25|10.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.90
19:00| 5262 |CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU OTHELLOS 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.405.70|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
19:00| 5266 |CYP 1 |OMONIA ANORTHOS. 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:00/5304 |TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR KASIMPASA 2.35|3.60|2.85|3.60|4.607.00|9.00|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.10(3.00 | 2.60|1.73 |4.60|1.85|6.00|1.43 | 1.65]|1.80 | 2.06
19:00|5321 |TUR 2 |CORUM BE. UMRANIYE. 1.75/3.50 | 4.50(2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0[1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45
19:00| 8744 |CFR  |HORN FAC WIEN 2.45|3.702.45]3.60|3.607.00|7.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95[2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.72 | 1.72




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00/8745 |CFR  |VIEN.1894 A.SALZB. 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.05|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
19:3011955DEUW |[ESSEN W LEIPZIG W 1.63]3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.72]2.05
19:30| 3051 |DEU 2 |HAMBURGER |HANNOVER 1.67 13.90|5.00]2.50|7.25|4.00|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.15|1.87|1.57 |3.60|2.30 | 11.0]|1.48 | 1.75]1.50 | 2.95
19:30| 3064 |[DEU 2 |WEHEN NURNBERG 1.85[3.60(4.30]2.85|6.50|5.00|12.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|1.65|1.95]1.72| 3.00
19:30/8746 [CFR  |ORN HORT. KJELSAS 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.60 | 3.60 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.301.37
20:00[11962MLT |VALLETTA BIRKIRK. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.70|3.70]2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
20:00| 3109 DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. DORTM.II 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
20:00| 3230 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. CZ JENA 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]6.50 | 8.00| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50 | 1.62| 1.97 | 1.95 | 2.35
20:00| 3231 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il ALTGLIEN. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.75|5.10 ]| 1.52| 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
20:00{4123 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. TORENSE 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
20:00| 4532 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. UNIV.CLUJ 1.95]3.45|4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.40 | 2.55]1.90 | 6.00|2.55 | 11.0| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.60
20:30{11956/ BELRA|DEIN.M21 MOLEN.M21 4.004.20|1.65]5.80 | 2.40 2.50|1.40 | 1.97 1.42|1.62
20:30[12034BELRA|EUPEN M21 DEND.M21 1.17|7.25(10.5|1.37 | 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.721.80
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |XAMAX BELLINZ. 1.62]3.70|5.202.40|8.00|3.80|15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.60
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |DIJON CHATEAUR. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15| 3.60
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |EPINAL CHOLET 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 |6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 |2.60|2.40 | 3.15
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |MARIGNANE VILLEFRA. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40|2.30|9.50]|2.25|7.50|2.00(2.85|3.15|2.80
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |NIMES AVRANCHES 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85| 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |RED STAR MARTIGUES 1.92]3.35(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. LE MANS 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
20:30| 8530 |BRBR |R.BRASIL. CEILAND. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
20:30| 8758 | BELRA|OOST.mM21 LOMM.\M21 1.33|5.00|7.00]1.72|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.50|1.57
21:00{11958 BELRA|LIEGE M21 LIER.M21 1.80|4.00 |3.35]2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{12144|EN123 |W.HAM M21 CHELS.M21 1.55|4.50|4.40]2.15|5.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
21:00{12147|EN123 |SUND.M21 LEIC.M21 1.55]4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35|1.42
21:00(12149 EN123 |A.VIL.M21 EVERT.M21 2.10|3.90|2.80(3.10|4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
21:00[12150 EN123 |ARSEN.M21 LEEDS M21 1.60|4.404.10]2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:00{12151|EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 READ.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{12152|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 TOTT.M21 3.25/4.20|1.80|4.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32
21:00{12153|EN123 |[FULAM M21 BLACK.M21 1.4814.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
21:00{12154/EN123 |MIDDL.M21 NEWC.M21 1.85(3.90|3.25]2.65|4.90 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00{1301 |VEN 1 |PORT.AC. P.CABELLO 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
21:00/1609 [NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. NEC 2.95|3.45|2.35)|4.80|3.70]19.50|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.50 | 3.60]1.95|7.00]|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.40 | 2.00
21:00/1627 [NLD 2 |PSV I EMMEN 3.25|3.50|2.05]|5.10|3.20]8.50|5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.90 | 3.60|1.87 |6.75|1.62|4.90|1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.67
21:00/1629 |NLD 2 |RODA DORDRECHT 1.60{3.90|5.00]2.35|7.25]|3.60|15.012.70| 1.40 | 2.00|2.00|1.95|1.75|1.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.65| 1.40 | 2.80
21:00/1630 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. WILLEM Il 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
21:00/1631 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA EINDHOVEN 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 |1.82]|1.65 |4.10|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15] 1.60 | 3.80
21:00|1632 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR HELMOND 2.25|3.30(3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
21:00{1824 |BEL 2 |DEINZE PATRO EI. 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90]|2.15]|9.001.65|1.90|1.80 | 2.70
21:00|{1826 |BEL 2 |F.BORAINS CLUBB.II 1.7213.50|4.70]2.60|7.00|4.40|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.40 |1.97|1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.35
21:00| 4495 |ISLLC |BREIDABL. HAFNARFJ. 1.80]3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00| 4496 |ISLLC |GROTTA GRINDAVIK 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.72
21:15| 3393 |SWI 2 |SION BADEN 1.206.50|10.5]1.50|17.0|2.00 | 65.0{2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80|1.93]1.18|4.50
21:15|3395 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. THUN 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
21:30/1067 |ITA2 |COMO BRESCIA 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|7.0015.80|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70|11.0]1.98 | 2.60]2.15| 4.00
21:30[12155EN123 |BRIGH.M21 NORW.M21 2.55|3.90|2.25|3.80|3.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
21:30{12265WELC |BRITON F. CAMBR.&C 1.55[14.10(4.902.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55 | 3.602.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.15
21:30[12266|WELC |LLANELLI ABERGAV. 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.47 | 14.0|2.00 | 45.012.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.20
21:30| 1521 |BRAPB|S.BRANCA CAMPIN.PB 2.25/3.10|3.20|3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
21:30| 1546 | BRAMI|CRUZEIRO PATROCIN. 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35]1.42 | 5.70
21:30| 2455 |SCOF |MORTON MOTHERW. 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]19.50|5.80(2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20| 2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.70 | 1.87
21:30| 3042 |DEU 1 |DORTMUND FREIBURG 1.50|4.80(6.00|2.15|11.013.25|23.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.90 | 1.63]|1.53 |3.45]|2.60|12.011.53|1.85]|1.42|3.45
21:30({ 3302 |AUT 1 |SALZBURG STURM 2.00|3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60]|2.35|10.0|1.65|2.00| 1.95 | 3.00
21:30| 3443 |POL 1 |RUCH CH. LEGIA 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.00|2.45]|18.0|4.20|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|8.00|7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.72|4.50|1.85|2.30|4.50 | 1.65
21:30| 4086 |[ESP 2 |LEVANTE LEGANES 2.30/3.10|3.40]3.80|5.70]|7.75|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 4.10
21:30| 8734 |CFR  |BOHEM.D. CORK CITY 2.2013.70(2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20(2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
21:45/1057 |ITA1 |SALERNIT. EMPOLI 2.50]3.25|3.15|4.20|5.50]8.50 | 10.0| 1.62|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.35
21:45|1141 |ITA3A |PRO SESTO ALESSAND. 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
21:45/1142 |ITASA |MANTOVA TRIESTINA 1.8713.40(4.00]2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.92| 3.50
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. PERUGIA 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.50]2.40 | 10.5|1.80 |5.30|1.83|2.30]3.30|1.82
21:45/1162 |ITA3B |SPAL RECANAT. 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.00|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
21:45/1163 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA AREZZO 1.98|3.30|3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.35
21:45/1164 |ITA3B |RIMINI CESENA 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.35]|18.0|3.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.10| 1.95 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 1.67
21:45/1165 |ITA3B |GUBBIO PESCARA 2.60|3.25|2.55]14.30|4.10]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.20 |3.40|1.92|6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.30
21:45[12312NIRE2 |BANGOR ARDS 1.45|4.40(5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15]2.25|11.01.52 | 1.721.35| 3.00
21:45[13029|ENG 4 |[NOTTS C. GILLINGH. 2.10|3.35|3.25]13.30|5.20]5.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:45/1802 BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. KORTRIJK 1.57 14.00|6.00]2.30|9.50]3.70|20.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.25|1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|2.15] 1.60 | 4.30
21:45|2501 \WE1P |BALA TOWN TNS 7.50|4.80|1.35|13.0|1.87]33.0|2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.75 | 2.05|4.20 | 1.32
21:45| 2503 \WE1P |HAVERFOR. PONTYP.T. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10|5.80|9.00|1.71 [ 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.85
21:45/2652 |NIR 1 |NEVRIS. BALLY.UTD 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
21:45|2653 INIR 1 |LARNE LOUGHGALL 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.43|25.0|1.95/65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|1.47|1.20]1.25|2.35]|3.50 | 22.02.10|2.30]1.18 | 6.00
21:45|8735|CFR |WATERFORD |TREAT.UTD 1.40|4.40|6.50]1.95]|9.502.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
22:00{11959/GIB 1 |MONS CAL. MANCH.62 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40|3.05|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.80
22:00(11961 FR1W |REIMS W MONTPEL.W 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20 | 3.60 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.62|2.00
22:00{12267|WELC |LLANIDLO. GRESFORD 4.10|4.30|1.62|5.80|2.30|10.5|3.60]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|4.80 | 4.60|1.97 | 8.00| 1.47 | 3.40|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.35| 1.37




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GnTaEE:FrllrévEﬂf Géﬁﬁj}r{s}jﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00{13011|ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. BIRMINGH. 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.80]8.00|9.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
22:00| 1465  ARG3A/MIDLAND LOS ANDES 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
22:00/1691 |PER 1 |[CAJAMARCA  (C.VALLEJO 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00|6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
22:00|2504 \WE1P |ABERYSTW. COLWIN B. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40 | 4.50]5.90|8.002.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
22:00| 2571 |IRLSC |SHAMROCK ST.PATR. 1.63|3.80|5.70]2.50|8.50|4.20|18.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.602.35|1.90|1.70 | 4.40|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.20
22:00| 4052 |ESP 1 |CADIZ BETIS 3.00|3.15|2.65]5.10|4.50]10.0|9.501.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.05
22:00| 4497 |ISLLC |FRAM FYLKIR 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.4211.65
22:00| 5034 |FRA 1 |MARSEILLE METZ 1.40|4.40|9.00]2.05|17.0|3.10|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.40 | 1.72| 1.65 | 4.10| 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 7.25
22:15/4106 |PRT 1 |AMADORA PORTIMON. 2.00/3.50|3.80|3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60|2.35|10.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
22:30| 1286 |COAP2 TIGRES QUINDIO 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50| 2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
23:00| 1287 |COAP2DEP.CUC. BARRANQ. 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.57 | 3.70| 3.15| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.35]1.52 | 5.70
23:15/1383 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO SOL AMER. 2.85|3.25|2.3514.703.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.30
23:30{12090 BRMA |CHAPADIN. PINHEIRO 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
00:00| 1421 |ARGC [SANTAFE NEWELL'S 2.75|2.80|2.80]|4.70|4.80]9.00|9.001.34|3.00 | 5.60 | 3.80|5.40|4.10]2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
00:00| 1422  ARGC |ESTUDIAN. TIGRE 1.75]3.35(4.702.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85]2.05| 4.80
00:00| 1523 | BRCN |SPORT R. TREZE PB 1.25|5.20(11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42|1.40 | 3.15| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75]|1.37 | 7.25
00:10| 1446 |ARG 2 |FERRO O. CHACARITA 2.8012.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00/1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.704.30|2.35|8.50]2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
00:15/ 1507 |BRAC |BOAVIS.RJ PORTUG.RJ 2.45/3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |9.00 ]| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
00:5512188 MEX1 |TOLUCA W TIGRES UW 11.0/6.25{1.20]19.0|1.52 2.70|1.40|1.97 1.90|2.10
00:55[12191MEX1 |ATL. LW CRUZ AZW 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60 | 4.80 2.11|1.65|2.70 1.58|1.85
00:55(12192 MEX1 |GUADAL.W SANT.LW 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.18| 33.0 4.7011.15|1.40 2.2012.30
00:55|1525 |BRAC |FLORES.CE BARB.CE 1.3214.70|9.00]1.85|16.0|2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50|1.47 | 3.20| 3.30 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40 | 5.70
00:55| 8712 | BRWS |KINDER.W FLUMIN.W 1.73|3.50 |4.60|2.65|7.25|4.40|11.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.35|1.97|1.62|4.20|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00| 1.62 | 3.15
01:05|1724 MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. CANCUN 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]|6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
01:10/ 1281 |COL A |JAGUAR.C. AGUILAS 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|9.50|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 |4.80]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.65
01:30| 1466 |ARG3A/ARG.MERLO ACASSUSO 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
01:45|1375 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. TACUARY 1.9713.35(3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.05
02:00| 1692 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO S.CRISTAL 2.75|3.05|2.55]|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
02:15|1423 |ARGC |VELEZ GIMNAS.LP 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 |2.50 | 4.10
02:15| 1424 |ARGC |RACING C. S.LORENZO 1.95/3.10(4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 |2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
03:00(12193|MEX1 |PACHUCA W LEON W 1.40|4.50|7.00]1.90|11.0 2.90]1.35]/1.95 1.53|1.77
03:00{12194 MEX1 |PUMAS U.W MONTERR.W 6.25|4.30|1.45|10.0 | 2.05 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.55|1.85
03:00/1713 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN ATLAS 2.75|3.35|2.55]14.60|4.10]9.00|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50|2.05|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00|2.45|2.35
03:20(1282 |COL A |DEP.CALI CHICO 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
05:00|1705 [MEX 1 |TIJUANA QUERETARO 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.75|2.20|1.80 |5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20| 1.80 | 3.60
06:15/11970 AUVPL AVONDALE DANDEN.C. 1.15|7.5011.0]1.35|15.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.82]1.90
06:30| 4675 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. WEST.UTD. 1.93]3.50(3.60]3.00|5.40|5.10|9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.45|2.15]|1.65|4.40|2.05|7.25|1.53 | 1.75]1.65| 2.45
08:00{11979/AUS1 |MELB.C.W SYDNEY W 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80(3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
08:00{11981/AUS1 |CC MAR.W M.VICT.W 2.70|3.70|2.2014.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.25]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
08:30{4674 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. MACARTHUR 1.50(4.10|5.90]2.15|9.003.20|20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.87 |1.60]1.50 |3.40|2.40 | 11.0]|1.53 | 1.85]1.40| 3.35
09:00{11963 AUVPL|MELB.PORT ST.ALB.S. 1.53]4.20|5.00]2.15|7.0013.35|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.00|1.70]1.55|3.602.30 | 10.5]|1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.20
09:00| 4676 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE MELB.CITY 3.15|3.50|2.10]5.00 | 3.25]8.50|5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.70 | 3.60|1.82|6.75|1.65|4.90|1.45 | 1.65|2.15 | 1.67
09:15[11964 AUVPL|ALTONA M. HEIDELBE. 2.7013.702.2014.20|3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45(2.10|2.05|3.35(3.00|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
10:00[11965/AUVPL|DANDENONG  |HUME CITY 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
10:45/4677 |[AUS 1 |CC MARIN. SYDNEY 1.95]3.50(3.50]3.00|5.30]5.30|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65]1.62| 2.30
11:00| 3681 |BANPL |SHEIKH J. FORTIS 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.002.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
11:00| 3682 | BANPL |BANGL.P. BAS.KINGS 5.80|3.80|1.55]19.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 1.67
11:00| 3685 | BANPL|ABAHA.CH. S.RUSSELL 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.90|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.65




